www.bakerspride.com   |   p: 800.431.2745                                       1307 N. Watters Rd. Suite 180 Allen TX, 75013
Cooking Solutions Group
• Convection ovens
• �Left-hand griddle (Right is
standard.)
• Raised griddle
• �Additional oven racks
• �Quick disconnect and flexible

www.bakerspride.com   |   p: 800.431.2745                                       1307 N. Watters Rd. Suite 180 Allen TX, 75013
Cooking Solutions Group
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model # BTU # 12" sq.
Grates
Griddle Width Oven Width Overall Dim
(W x H x D)*
Carton Dim
(W x H x D)
Cubic
Feet
Cubic
Meter
Ship
Wt.
72-BP-12B-S30 560,000 12 n/a 30" (762) 72" x 56.75" x 37"
(1829 x 1441 x 940)
1,150
(522kg)
72-BP-10B-G12-S30 500,000 10 12" (305) 30" (762) 72" x 56.75" x 37"
(1829 x 1441 x 940)
1,200
(544kg)
72-BP-8B-G24-S30 440,000 8 24" (610) 30" (762) 72" x 56.75" x 37"
(1829 x 1441 x 940)
1,220
(553kg)
72-BP-6B-G36-S30 380,000 6 36" (914) 30" (762) 72" x 56.75" x 37"
(1829 x 1441 x 940)
1,165
(528kg)
72-BP-4B-G48-S30 320,000 4 48" (1219) 30" (762) 72" x 56.75" x 37"
(1829 x 1441 x 940)
1,350
(612kg)
72-BP-2B-G60-S30 260,000 2 60" (1524) 30" (762) 72" x 56.75" x 37"
(1829 x 1441 x 940)
1,425
(646kg)
*Height includes 6” legs. Depth includes 4” gas regulator.